Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JId "SEAT 29C1501" BRP COMMANDER

800 STD DPS XT

/JOEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

121

29C1501-02-03



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJI9 "SEAT 29C1501" BRP COMMANDER

800 STD DPS XT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-SOCKET
1 205084044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HD.DIN.912 4
. SCREW-SOCKET
2 205501644 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.912 S.GRIP 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
4 207562544 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY OT 3 mHEH DIN.6921 S.GR 8
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
5 207663034 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 2
NUT-STOP ELASTIC
6 232561600 B manmuyun DIN.985-A2 2
8 233161464 Cpok mocrask ot 21 AHs iiex. Elastic Flange Nut | g
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
10 233281414 B manmmuun DIN.6926 8
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
15 250000223 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# GM6047M NYLON P 4
. HEX. WASHER HEAD
16 250000490 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU SCREW PT K50 X 40 8
17 250000521 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel )I_(Hix CAP SCREW 7/16 6
18 250000672 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHeH Hex. Flange Screw M6 16
. NYLON INSERT HEX.
19 250100135 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LOCK NUT 7/16-20 8
22 293450274 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel AJOUT *INSERT 4
25 293750008 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEe# TIE-RAP 350MM 1
29 708000667 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SEAT MEMBER 1
34 708001103 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SEAT COVER 2
35 708000675 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BACKREST COVER 2
55 708000844 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel gﬁ)SES ENGER BUCKLE 1
55 708000857 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH g‘IADSESENGER BUCKLE 1
58 708001739 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RH Rail 1
62 708000848 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LH RAIL 1
66 708000856 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# DRIVER BUCKLE SIDE 1
66 708000987 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DRIVER BUCKLE SIDE 1
68 708000890 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SAFETY BELT SCREW 2
69 708000891 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH POSITION WASHER 4
70 708001671 CpOoK IOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH Rubber Bumper 4
71 708000921 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# SPRING 2
80 708001074 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEAD REST 2
113 708001245 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel Cynnopt 2
121 708001302 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# SAFETY BELT 2
121 708001130 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SAFETY BELT 2




134 708001316 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Backrest Ass'y 2
135 708001318 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Cushion Ass'y 2
137 708001355 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH Seat Latch 2
138 708001356 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Operator Seat Frame 1
139 708001357 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH Passenger Seat Frame 1
156 708001477 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel LH Retaining Rod 1
159 708001482 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH RH Retaining Rod 1
179 250000521 CpOK IocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH )I_(IEX CAP SCREW 7/16 2




